
Alpine CC Tee Time: 9:00 AM 2023 Memorial Tournament / Round 1

Name Hole
Altieri, Joe 11A

Amoriggi, Peter 3

Antonelli, Don 5A

Baffoni, Peter 16B

Barone, Anthony 2A

Barricelli, Arthur 6

Beauvais, John 7A

Beauvais, Stephen 7A

Brown, Nick 4A

Bruno, Chris 13A

Bruno, D.J. 9

Bruno, David 9

Calvino, John 16A

Calvino, Josh 16A

Cascella, Ken 1A

Cascione, Jeff 17B

Cascione, Ron 17B

Cidade, George 16A

Cioffi, Bob 16B

Cirillo, Nicholas 2A

Coletti, Don 10A

Comella, Robert 1A

Conte, Sennen 15

Name Hole
Cosentino, Robert 1A

Cosgrove, Tom 14

Dadekian, Mike 11B

DeFusco, Anthony 17B

Defusco, Michael 13A

Delgreco, Raymond 11A

DiStefano, Robert 12

Dorsey, Kevin 18A

Farina, Michael 12

Fogg, Daniel 13B

Fossa, Cameron 13A

Fugere, Colby 3

Gallucci, Ed 8B

Gallucci, Robert 8B

Garzone, Peter 18B

Germani, Peter 1A

Giarrusso, Antonio 17A

Giarrusso, Frank 8B

Giuliani, Steve 7A

Giusti, Jeff 11B

Guglielmo, Joe 5B

Guglielmo, Steve 5B

Hanrahan, Casey 18A

Name Hole
Heiss, John 4A

Howes II, Rob 14

Howes, Rob 14

Iannuccilli, Giancarlo 7B

Jacavone III, Peter 2A

Jacavone Jr, Peter 17A

Johnson, Andrew 5A

Kennedy, James 13B

Laurelli, Robert 18B

Leandro, Nicholas 5B

Loporchio, Sal 8A

Lough, John 2B

Lupino, Adam 13B

Maggiacomo, Joe 7B

Maggiacomo, Sal 7B

Malhotra, Mrinal 18A

Mancini, Nicholas 2A

Marcotte, Steve 10B

Marsella, Ken 9

Martel, Doug 16B

Masi, Tony 16A

McCall, Teddie 1B

McDonough, Brian 10B

Name Hole
McDonough, John 10B

McDonough, Mike 10B

McGovern, Timothy 3

McGraw, Gerry 7B

Mercurio, Anthony 1B

Messier, Kyle 11B

Miele, Frank 13A

Mollicone, Eugene 4B

Moses, Larry 4B

Nardolillo, Al 4B

Nelson, Gordon 8A

Nelson, Hal 8A

Nelson, Jay 8B

Notarianni, David 1B

Obrien, Stephen 5A

Paolella, Jesse 4A

Paquette, Thomas 8A

Phillips, Christian 12

Phillips, John 2B

Phillips, Matthew 2B

Phillips, Peyton 12

Pietrantozzi, Nick 18A

Pono, Darryl 13B

Name Hole
Pullano, Michael 4B

Ragosta, Robert 16B

Rainone, Ronald 17B

Rebussini, Robert 9

Remillard, Christopher 10A

Reo, Richard 2B

Ricci, Ernie 14

Roderick, John 11A

Rondeau, Brett 5B

Russo, Steven 18B

Saccoccio, Mark 11A

Salisbury, Frank 15

Samayoa, Carlos 15

Sheehan, Don 18B

Smith, Donald 17A

Smith, Ethan 17A

Soccio, David 15

St. Andre, Justin 1B

Stanley, Michael 5A

Tomaselli, Joe 10A

Tomolillo, Eric 4A

Travis, Nathan 3

Varone, Robert 6

Hole Players
1A Cascella, Ken Cosentino, Robert Comella, Robert Germani, Peter

1B Mercurio, Anthony McCall, Teddie Notarianni, David St. Andre, Justin

2A Jacavone III, Peter Cirillo, Nicholas Barone, Anthony Mancini, Nicholas

2B Lough, John Reo, Richard Phillips, John Phillips, Matthew

3 Fugere, Colby Amoriggi, Peter Travis, Nathan McGovern, Timothy

4A Brown, Nick Heiss, John Paolella, Jesse Tomolillo, Eric

4B Pullano, Michael Moses, Larry Nardolillo, Al Mollicone, Eugene

5A Johnson, Andrew Antonelli, Don Obrien, Stephen Stanley, Michael

5B Rondeau, Brett Leandro, Nicholas Guglielmo, Steve Guglielmo, Joe

6 Voccola, John Barricelli, Arthur Zonfrilli, Joe Varone, Robert

7A Ventura, Robert Giuliani, Steve Beauvais, Stephen Beauvais, John

7B Maggiacomo, Joe Maggiacomo, Sal Iannuccilli, Giancarlo McGraw, Gerry

8A Paquette, Thomas Loporchio, Sal Nelson, Gordon Nelson, Hal

8B Gallucci, Robert Nelson, Jay Gallucci, Ed Giarrusso, Frank

9 Marsella, Ken Rebussini, Robert Bruno, David Bruno, D.J.

10A Coletti, Don Vieara, Linda Remillard, Christopher Tomaselli, Joe

10B Marcotte, Steve McDonough, John McDonough, Mike McDonough, Brian

11A Saccoccio, Mark Delgreco, Raymond Roderick, John Altieri, Joe

11B Messier, Kyle Ventura, Greg Dadekian, Mike Giusti, Jeff

12 Phillips, Christian Phillips, Peyton DiStefano, Robert Farina, Michael

13A Miele, Frank Fossa, Cameron Bruno, Chris Defusco, Michael

13B Kennedy, James Pono, Darryl Fogg, Daniel Lupino, Adam

14 Cosgrove, Tom Ricci, Ernie Howes II, Rob Howes, Rob

15 Samayoa, Carlos Conte, Sennen Salisbury, Frank Soccio, David

16A Cidade, George Masi, Tony Calvino, John Calvino, Josh

16B Ragosta, Robert Cioffi, Bob Martel, Doug Baffoni, Peter

17A Smith, Donald Smith, Ethan Giarrusso, Antonio Jacavone Jr, Peter

17B Rainone, Ronald DeFusco, Anthony Cascione, Jeff Cascione, Ron

18A Pietrantozzi, Nick Hanrahan, Casey Dorsey, Kevin Malhotra, Mrinal

18B Laurelli, Robert Sheehan, Don Garzone, Peter Russo, Steven



Name Hole
Ventura, Greg 11B

Name Hole
Ventura, Robert 7A

Name Hole
Vieara, Linda 10A

Name Hole
Voccola, John 6

Name Hole
Zonfrilli, Joe 6
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